
Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Foil Female Team
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

16 February 2020

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 9 teams)
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ran number name flag
1 1 ITALY

    MOGOS Andrea
    TRIGILIA Loredana
    VIO Beatrice Maria

2 2 HUNGARY
    DANI Gyöngyi
    HAJMASI Eva Andrea
    KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
    MEZÖ Boglarka

3 3 RUSSIA
    BOYKOVA Viktoria
    EVDOKIMOVA Alena
    MAYA Iuliia
    MISHUROVA Irina

4 4 HONG KONG
    CHUNG Yuen Ping
    LAM Ka Man
    NG Justine Charissa
    YU Chui Yee

5 5 UKRAINE
    DOLOH Nadiia
    MANDRYK Nataliia
    MORKVYCH Nataliia

6 7 GEORGIA
    KHETSURIANI Irma
    TIBIASHVILI Nino
    ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

7 9 USA
    GEDDES Ellen
    HAYES Terry
    ISAACSON Victoria
    JENSEN Shelby

8 11 BRAZIL
    OLIVEIRA Carminha
    SANTOS Monica
    SOARES Fabiana

9 12 FRANCE
    DION Amélie
    DROIT MALARME Stéphanie
    SABLON Sophie
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Foil Female Team
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

16 February 2020

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 10 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
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1 ITALY

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 FRANCE

8 BRAZIL 45/35

5 UKRAINE

12 ---

13 ---

4 HONG KONG

3 RUSSIA

14 ---

11 ---

6 GEORGIA

7 USA

10 ---

15 ---

2 HUNGARY

ITALY

Tableau of 8

BRAZIL
45/8

UKRAINE

HONG KONG
45/38

RUSSIA

GEORGIA
45/32

USA

HUNGARY
45/19

ITALY

Semi-finals

HONG KONG

45/43

RUSSIA

HUNGARY

45/35

ITALY

Final

RUSSIA

45/32
ITALY

---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

FRANCE

---

---

---

---

---

---

FRANCE

Tableau 9-16 of 4

---

---

---

FRANCE

9th place

---

FRANCE

HONG KONG

Third place

HUNGARY 45/26
HUNGARY

---

11th place

---
---

1 ---

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ---

3 ---

2 ---

---

13th place

---

---

---

15th place

---

---

1 BRAZIL

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 UKRAINE 45/38

3 GEORGIA

2 USA 45/17

UKRAINE

5th place

GEORGIA
45/43

GEORGIA

BRAZIL

7th place

USA
45/38

BRAZIL
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Foil Female Team
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 9 teams)
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ran name flag
1 ITALY

    MOGOS Andrea
    TRIGILIA Loredana
    VIO Beatrice Maria

2 RUSSIA
    BOYKOVA Viktoria
    EVDOKIMOVA Alena
    MAYA Iuliia
    MISHUROVA Irina

3 HUNGARY
    DANI Gyöngyi
    HAJMASI Eva Andrea
    KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
    MEZÖ Boglarka

4 HONG KONG
    CHUNG Yuen Ping
    LAM Ka Man
    NG Justine Charissa
    YU Chui Yee

5 GEORGIA
    KHETSURIANI Irma
    TIBIASHVILI Nino
    ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

6 UKRAINE
    DOLOH Nadiia
    MANDRYK Nataliia
    MORKVYCH Nataliia

7 BRAZIL
    OLIVEIRA Carminha
    SANTOS Monica
    SOARES Fabiana

8 USA
    GEDDES Ellen
    HAYES Terry
    ISAACSON Victoria
    JENSEN Shelby

9 FRANCE
    DION Amélie
    DROIT MALARME Stéphanie
    SABLON Sophie
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Foil Female Team
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

16 February 2020

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. T* T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BALOGH Reka HUN 9 - - 4 - - 13 - -

BEZEM Sebastian GER 4 - - 4 - - 4 - - 12 - -

DELI Dora HUN 4 - - 5 - - 5 - - 14 - -

FERREIRE DE CASTRO Augusto BRA 4 - - 4 - -

GDOWSKA Sylvia ITA 10 - - 5 - - 15 - -

GRUNDY Sean GBR 4 - - 4 - - 8 - -

LUK Wai Lung HKG 4 - - 5 - - 4 - - 13 - -

MICHELUCCI Jacopo ITA 9 - - 5 - - 14 - -

TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA 4 - - 5 - - 5 - - 14 - -

TÓTH Janka HUN 5 - - 5 - - 10 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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Tableau of 16

BRAZIL  45/35  FRANCE

Score

5

10

11

19

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

1

8

6

5

5

5

5

Score

3

8

15

20

24

27

30

34

35

Hits

3

5

7

5

4

3

3

4

1

BRAZIL

SOARES Fabiana

SANTOS Monica

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SOARES Fabiana

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SANTOS Monica

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SOARES Fabiana

SANTOS Monica

FRANCE

DROIT MALARME Stéphanie

DION Amélie

SABLON Sophie

DION Amélie

DROIT MALARME Stéphanie

SABLON Sophie

DION Amélie

SABLON Sophie

DROIT MALARME Stéphanie
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Tableau of 8

BRAZIL  8/45  ITALY

Score

4

4

4

5

5

6

8

8

8

Hits

4

0

0

1

0

1

2

0

0

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

BRAZIL

SOARES Fabiana

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SANTOS Monica

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SOARES Fabiana

SANTOS Monica

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SANTOS Monica

SOARES Fabiana

ITALY

MOGOS Andrea

VIO Beatrice Maria

TRIGILIA Loredana

MOGOS Andrea

TRIGILIA Loredana

VIO Beatrice Maria

TRIGILIA Loredana

MOGOS Andrea

VIO Beatrice Maria

HONG KONG  45/38  UKRAINE

Score

5

6

15

17

25

28

33

40

45

Hits

5

1

9

2

8

3

5

7

5

Score

3

10

13

20

21

30

33

36

38

Hits

3

7

3

7

1

9

3

3

2

HONG KONG

YU Chui Yee

CHUNG Yuen Ping

NG Justine Charissa

CHUNG Yuen Ping

YU Chui Yee

NG Justine Charissa

CHUNG Yuen Ping

NG Justine Charissa

YU Chui Yee

UKRAINE

MANDRYK Nataliia

MORKVYCH Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MANDRYK Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MORKVYCH Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MANDRYK Nataliia

MORKVYCH Nataliia
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Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

16 February 2020

page 2/4

Tableau of 8

GEORGIA  32/45  RUSSIA

Score

5

8

12

14

19

23

24

30

32

Hits

5

3

4

2

5

4

1

6

2

Score

3

10

15

20

22

30

35

40

45

Hits

3

7

5

5

2

8

5

5

5

GEORGIA

TIBIASHVILI Nino

KHETSURIANI Irma

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

KHETSURIANI Irma

TIBIASHVILI Nino

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

KHETSURIANI Irma

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

TIBIASHVILI Nino

RUSSIA

MAYA Iuliia

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

BOYKOVA Viktoria

MAYA Iuliia

BOYKOVA Viktoria

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

BOYKOVA Viktoria

MAYA Iuliia

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

HUNGARY  45/19  USA

Score

5

9

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

1

10

10

15

17

17

17

17

19

Hits

1

9

0

5

2

0

0

0

2

HUNGARY

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

DANI Gyöngyi

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

DANI Gyöngyi

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

DANI Gyöngyi

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

USA

GEDDES Ellen

ISAACSON Victoria

JENSEN Shelby

GEDDES Ellen

JENSEN Shelby

ISAACSON Victoria

JENSEN Shelby

GEDDES Ellen

ISAACSON Victoria
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Semi-finals

HONG KONG  43/45  ITALY

Score

4

10

11

20

23

30

33

40

43

Hits

4

6

1

9

3

7

3

7

3

Score

5

6

15

18

25

25

35

39

45

Hits

5

1

9

3

7

0

10

4

6

HONG KONG

NG Justine Charissa

YU Chui Yee

CHUNG Yuen Ping

NG Justine Charissa

CHUNG Yuen Ping

YU Chui Yee

CHUNG Yuen Ping

NG Justine Charissa

YU Chui Yee

ITALY

VIO Beatrice Maria

TRIGILIA Loredana

MOGOS Andrea

TRIGILIA Loredana

VIO Beatrice Maria

MOGOS Andrea

TRIGILIA Loredana

MOGOS Andrea

VIO Beatrice Maria

HUNGARY  35/45  RUSSIA

Score

4

10

10

20

25

30

31

32

35

Hits

4

6

0

10

5

5

1

1

3

Score

5

7

15

16

24

27

35

40

45

Hits

5

2

8

1

8

3

8

5

5

HUNGARY

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

DANI Gyöngyi

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

DANI Gyöngyi

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

DANI Gyöngyi

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

RUSSIA

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

BOYKOVA Viktoria

MAYA Iuliia

BOYKOVA Viktoria

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

MAYA Iuliia

BOYKOVA Viktoria

MAYA Iuliia

EVDOKIMOVA Alena
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Final

RUSSIA  32/45  ITALY

Score

3

4

6

10

20

22

22

27

32

Hits

3

1

2

4

10

2

0

5

5

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

RUSSIA

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

BOYKOVA Viktoria

MAYA Iuliia

BOYKOVA Viktoria

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

MAYA Iuliia

BOYKOVA Viktoria

MAYA Iuliia

EVDOKIMOVA Alena

ITALY

MOGOS Andrea

VIO Beatrice Maria

TRIGILIA Loredana

MOGOS Andrea

TRIGILIA Loredana

VIO Beatrice Maria

TRIGILIA Loredana

MOGOS Andrea

VIO Beatrice Maria
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Third place

HUNGARY  45/26  HONG KONG

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

2

2

6

8

12

14

19

24

26

Hits

2

0

4

2

4

2

5

5

2

HUNGARY

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

DANI Gyöngyi

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

DANI Gyöngyi

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

DANI Gyöngyi

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

HONG KONG

LAM Ka Man

CHUNG Yuen Ping

NG Justine Charissa

CHUNG Yuen Ping

LAM Ka Man

NG Justine Charissa

CHUNG Yuen Ping

NG Justine Charissa

R) YU Chui Yee
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5th place

GEORGIA  45/43  UKRAINE

Score

4

4

15

15

25

27

33

40

45

Hits

4

0

11

0

10

2

6

7

5

Score

5

10

14

20

20

30

35

38

43

Hits

5

5

4

6

0

10

5

3

5

GEORGIA

TIBIASHVILI Nino

KHETSURIANI Irma

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

KHETSURIANI Irma

TIBIASHVILI Nino

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

KHETSURIANI Irma

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

TIBIASHVILI Nino

UKRAINE

MANDRYK Nataliia

MORKVYCH Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MANDRYK Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MORKVYCH Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MANDRYK Nataliia

MORKVYCH Nataliia
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7th place

USA  38/45  BRAZIL

Score

5

10

15

20

25

29

30

33

38

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

4

1

3

5

Score

3

7

7

15

18

30

35

40

45

Hits

3

4

0

8

3

12

5

5

5

USA

ISAACSON Victoria

JENSEN Shelby

GEDDES Ellen

JENSEN Shelby

ISAACSON Victoria

GEDDES Ellen

JENSEN Shelby

GEDDES Ellen

ISAACSON Victoria

BRAZIL

SANTOS Monica

SOARES Fabiana

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SANTOS Monica

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SOARES Fabiana

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SANTOS Monica

SOARES Fabiana
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

UKRAINE  45/38  BRAZIL

Score

5

10

15

20

24

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

4

6

5

5

5

Score

1

1

4

5

25

25

34

38

38

Hits

1

0

3

1

20

0

9

4

0

UKRAINE

MANDRYK Nataliia

MORKVYCH Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MANDRYK Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MORKVYCH Nataliia

DOLOH Nadiia

MANDRYK Nataliia

MORKVYCH Nataliia

BRAZIL

SOARES Fabiana

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SANTOS Monica

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SOARES Fabiana

SANTOS Monica

OLIVEIRA Carminha

SANTOS Monica

SOARES Fabiana

USA  17/45  GEORGIA

Score

5

6

7

8

10

10

10

15

17

Hits

5

1

1

1

2

0

0

5

2

Score

4

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

USA

ISAACSON Victoria

JENSEN Shelby

GEDDES Ellen

JENSEN Shelby

ISAACSON Victoria

GEDDES Ellen

JENSEN Shelby

GEDDES Ellen

ISAACSON Victoria

GEORGIA

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

TIBIASHVILI Nino

KHETSURIANI Irma

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

KHETSURIANI Irma

TIBIASHVILI Nino

KHETSURIANI Irma

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

TIBIASHVILI Nino


